2022 U.S. Masters Swimming 1-Hour Virtual Championship

Club Scores
Combined Women's Men's
Place Club Total No of Place Club Total No of Place| Club Total No of
Distance | Swimmers Distance | Swimmers Distance | Swimmers

Large Clubs Large Clubs Large Clubs
1 DAM 436040 130 1 DAM 244940 74 1 DAM 191100 56
2 NEM 386005 108 2 NEM 244570 71 2 NEM 141435 37
3 OREG 228680 61 3 OREG 137740 37 3 TAM 94490 31
4 TAM 206120 65 4 TAM 111630 34 Medium Clubs
5 MOST 127615 39 Medium Clubs 1 OREG 90940 24

Medium Clubs 1 MOST 75645 24 2 CMYM 53255 13
1 MVM 95040 30 2 MVM 57550 20 3 MOST 51970 15
2 IM 91730 24 3 M 44640 12 4 IM 47090 12
3 CMYM 71635 18 4 1776 38560 9 5 DOC 44295 11
4 PBM 61065 18 5 PBM 36660 10 6 MVM 37490 10
5 DOC 59625 15 6 PSM 32530 10 Small Clubs
6 PSM 54315 16 Small Clubs 1 SKY 26295 7
7 SKY 49455 14 1 AAMAH 28570 9 2 CLMS 24990 6
8 1776 45780 11 2 PALM 25220 7 3 PBM 24405 8
9 GBM 42150 12 3 GBM 24040 7 4 WSC 22540 7
10 SPM 40995 11 4 SKY 23160 7 5 PSM 21785 6
11 CLMS 40725 10 5 SPM 22985 6 6 SMS 19520 5
12 SMS 38225 10 6 TEA 19575 6 7 GBM 18110 5
13 WSC 36710 12 7 SMS 18705 5 8 MARY 18080 5
14 AAMAH 36670 11 8 VMST 18590 7 9 SPM 18010 5
15 VMST 27790 10 9 CMYM 18380 5 10 CVMM 17990 4

Small Clubs 10 SMM 17745 4 11 TFAM 17980 4
1 PALM 32105 9 11 PCY 15960 4 12 MINN 16680 4
2 MARY 28695 8 12 CLMS 15735 4 13 NICK 12760 3
3 SMM 27195 6 13 DOC 15330 4 14 MICH 12615 4
4 MINN 27090 7 14 WSC 14170 5 15 O*H* 12420 3
5 MICH 23895 7 15 LTDUB 14070 4 16 ARIZ 11470 4
6 CVMM 21980 5 16 SAWS 13475 4 17 GYM 10525 3
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SAWS
TEA
NICK
WISC
CRUZ
O*H*
LTDUB
TFAM
VCM
YCNY
PCY
TBAM
ARIZ
GYM
SHARK
RIDG
CMAC
ENSW
ALB
CRSC
DSMY
SRVM
DADS
SNM
TXLA
SMAC
HAFL
OAM
TIDE
TOC
UAR
ETM
MMAC
ALEX

21525
19575
18760
18320
18305
18265
18225
17980
16685
16650
15960
15350
14410
14125
13405
13090
13025
11655
11305
10760
10600
10575
9625
9595
9565
9425
9010
8925
8770
8440
8405
8370
8090
7985
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YCNY
WISC
ALB
MICH
CRSC
MARY
DSMY
MINN
RIDG
SMAC
CRUZ
CMAC
ETM
MMAC
VCM
SRVM
SHARK
TBAM
SFY
NICK
O*H*
ROSE
CONN
QSSSJ
OAM
MELO
UAR
HAFL
ALEX
ANCM
BSMT
GFDM
CVMM
INDY

13025
11980
11305
11280
10760
10615
10600
10410
9645
9425
9060
8615
8370
8090
8020
7925
7680
6800
6700
6000
5845
5320
4775
4640
4470
4465
4435
4400
4225
4180
4110
4075
3990
3945
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DADS
SNM
TXLA
SMM
CRUZ
VMST
TIDE
VCM
TBAM
AAMAH
SAWS
ENSW
LOM
1776
PALM
HPX
WISC
SHARK
GRA
TOC
BTA
SMST
NASH
COAS
SWYM
UN
HAFL
FINSP
NAM
LMSC
SYL
OAM
MAM
CMAC

9625
9595
9565
9450
9245
9200
8770
8665
8550
8100
8050
7955
7280
7220
6885
6570
6340
5725
5175
5035
5020
4970
4950
4815
4675
4635
4610
4585
4565
4560
4535
4455
4430
4410
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NASH
WCM
LOM
GAJA
ANCM
SFY
HPX
SFGG
ROSE
ZILLA
MVN
GRA
BTA
SMST
COAS
CONN
SWYM
QSSSJ
UN
FINSP
NAM
LMSC
SYL
MELO
MAM
OKMS
MOVY
GSM
YOBX
BSMT
GFDM
SAMKM
MEMO
RICE

7750
7410
7280
7150
6785
6700
6570
6275
5920
5715
5400
5175
5020
4970
4815
4775
4675
4640
4635
4585
4565
4560
4535
4465
4430
4375
4375
4350
4195
4110
4075
4050
4025
4000
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NCMS
ADMS
ENSW
AAA
GAJA
LSM
GYM
SMRT
STAN
WCM
TOC
LOCO
RIPT
MSMA
ICC
SLAM
MVN
ARIZ
NASH
ZILLA
LG
LASH
SFGG

3725
3725
3700
3700
3655
3650
3600
3600
3495
3475
3440
3405
3350
3325
3325
3235
3100
3000
2940
2800
2715
2540
2300
2200
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UAR
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ALEX
PSCM
YCNY
KFAC
GTX
GAJA
STRG
VLVM
RIDG
KM
SLAP
TCAM
FCST
HASC
GOOG
ZILLA
NAST
UTAH
CGPS
SALT
SCCS
LPM

4375
4375
4350
4195
4155
4075
4050
4025
4000
3970
3970
3900
3760
3745
3625
3575
3555
3500
3500
3450
3445
3435
3400
3385
3300
3100
3010
3000
2950
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2820
2775
2720
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3900
3745
3725
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3575
3555
3500
3495
3475
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3435
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